
g12
Final – Group C

Place: JIHLAVA 

Date: 28.3.2015 

Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 

Race director: Já 

Track name: Vysočina 

 

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total

 

1. Standa Neruda 82

6

86

4

85

2

86

1

83

3

80

5

77

7

80

8

0 659.38

2. Kamil Klapka 74

1

87

3

87

5

81

7

79

8

74

6

80

4

84

2

0 646.03

3. Petr Vrba 66

4

73

2

76

1

77

3

76

5

67

7

44

8

74

6

0 553.29

4. Andrea Motyčková 64

7

63

8

68

6

70

4

66

2

61

1

66

3

70

5

0 528.05

5. Ladislav Janecký 59

2

68

1

74

3

72

5

57

7

61

8

65

6

67

4

0 523.17

6. Adam Beran 66

3

72

5

65

7

63

8

71

6

60

4

59

2

60

1

0 516.01

7. Jiří Nováček 83

5

80

7

81

8

82

6

88

4

18

2

0

1

0

3

0 432.00
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g12
Final – Group B

Place: JIHLAVA 
Date: 28.3.2015 
Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 
Race director: Já 
Track name: Vysočina 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Jaroslav Švanda 88

1
90
3

94
5

89
7

90
8

91
6

96
4

90
2

0 728.29

2. Roman Klapka 88
3

88
5

88
7

87
8

87
6

92
4

90
2

87
1

0 707.19

3. Petr Štěpánek 83
5

81
7

86
8

82
6

82
4

83
2

85
1

86
3

0 668.19

4. Jaroslav Vítek 77
4

78
2

83
1

87
3

87
5

84
7

78
8

82
6

0 656.28

5. Tomáš Stejskal 74
6

78
4

71
2

81
1

82
3

83
5

78
7

72
8

0 619.03

6. Rostislav Sedlařík 86
2

89
1

90
3

90
5

88
7

30
8

0
6

0
4

0 473.00

7. Jiří Vrba 31
7

57
8

32
6

71
4

68
2

66
1

63
3

63
5

0 451.13
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g12
Final – Group A

Place: JIHLAVA 

Date: 28.3.2015 

Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 

Race director: Já 

Track name: Vysočina 

 

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total

 

1. Jiří Cihlář 98

2

99

1

100

3

99

5

97

7

98

8

99

6

98

4

0 788.29

2. Tomáš Marek 91

1

100

3

94

5

97

7

96

8

98

6

100

4

90

2

0 766.38

3. Michal Pokorný 96

3

97

5

92

7

94

8

95

6

98

4

93

2

90

1

0 755.13

4. Petr Vaněček 90

4

93

2

89

1

95

3

90

5

91

7

93

8

99

6

0 740.14

5. Roman Motyčka 89

7

94

8

92

6

94

4

94

2

91

1

94

3

91

5

0 739.38

6. Roman Kalhous 90

6

93

4

92

2

90

1

91

3

92

5

90

7

89

8

0 727.31

7. Petr Sedlařík 90

5

68

7

2

8

0

6

0

4

0

2

0

1

0

3

0 160.00
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g12
Final Results

Place: JIHLAVA 
Date: 28.3.2015 
Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 
Race director: Já 
Track name: Vysočina 

 
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
 
1. Jiří Cihlář 788.29 4.179
2. Tomáš Marek 766.38 4.116
3. Michal Pokorný 755.13 4.286
4. Petr Vaněček 740.14 4.347
5. Roman Motyčka 739.38 4.396
6. Jaroslav Švanda 728.29 4.269
7. Roman Kalhous 727.31 4.437
8. Roman Klapka 707.19 4.548
9. Petr Štěpánek 668.19 4.687
10. Standa Neruda 659.38 4.667
11. Jaroslav Vítek 656.28 4.650
12. Kamil Klapka 646.03 4.594
13. Tomáš Stejskal 619.03 4.719
14. Petr Vrba 553.29 4.955
15. Andrea Motyčková 528.05 5.211
16. Ladislav Janecký 523.17 5.099
17. Adam Beran 516.01 5.227
18. Rostislav Sedlařík 473.00 4.258
19. Jiří Vrba 451.13 5.462
20. Jiří Nováček 432.00 4.642
21. Petr Sedlařík 160.00 4.505
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g12
Race Results

Place: JIHLAVA 
Date: 28.3.2015 
Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 
Race director: Já 
Track name: Vysočina 

 
Pos. Name  Heats Quarter Semi. Final
 
1. Jiří Cihlář – – – 788.29
2. Tomáš Marek – – – 766.38
3. Michal Pokorný – – – 755.13
4. Petr Vaněček – – – 740.14
5. Roman Motyčka – – – 739.38
6. Jaroslav Švanda – – – 728.29
7. Roman Kalhous – – – 727.31
8. Roman Klapka – – – 707.19
9. Petr Štěpánek – – – 668.19
10. Standa Neruda – – – 659.38
11. Jaroslav Vítek – – – 656.28
12. Kamil Klapka – – – 646.03
13. Tomáš Stejskal – – – 619.03
14. Petr Vrba – – – 553.29
15. Andrea Motyčková – – – 528.05
16. Ladislav Janecký – – – 523.17
17. Adam Beran – – – 516.01
18. Rostislav Sedlařík – – – 473.00
19. Jiří Vrba – – – 451.13
20. Jiří Nováček – – – 432.00
21. Petr Sedlařík – – – 160.00
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